Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-SPL-II-L SafetyPlus II - Loose Bolt
High performance mechanical anchor - loose bolt option
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-14/0345
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth

sting)
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Thread size External diameter Length Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d
nom
L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-SPL-II-06080/20L 6 10 80 20 12
R-SPL-II-06110/50L 6 10 110 50 12
M8
R-SPL-II-08080/10L 8 12 80 10 14
R-SPL-II-08090/20L 8 12 90 20 14
R-SPL-II-08120/50L 8 12 120 50 14
M10
R-SPL-II-10090/10L 10 15 90 10 17
R-SPL-II-10100/20L 10 15 100 20 17
R-SPL-II-10130/50L 10 15 130 50 17
R-SPL-II-10180100L 10 15 180 100 17
M12
R-SPL-II-12110/10L 12 18 110 10 20
R-SPL-II-12125/25L 12 18 125 25 20
R-SPL-II-12150/50L 12 18 150 50 20
R-SPL-II-12200100L 12 18 200 100 20
M16
R-SPL-II-16125/10L 16 24 125 10 26
R-SPL-II-16140/25L 16 24 140 25 26
R-SPL-II-16165/50L 16 24 165 50 26
R-SPL-II-16215100L 16 24 215 100 26
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16
Thread  diameter d [mm] 6 8 10 12 16
Hole  diameter  in substrate d